
 
Honor Flight of the Cape Fear Area Leaders  

2026 Flight - Contact Information 
 
 
 

Ruth Ravitz Smith 
Founder & President  
President@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Gail Mullins 
Treasurer  
Treasurer@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Shannon Tully 
Secretary 
Secretary@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Patty Miljenovic     
Flight Leader 
FlightLeader@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Jon Kaess, USAF Veteran 
Guardian Leader 
Guardians@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Kurt Ehlert, USAF Veteran 
Veteran Leader 
Veterans@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Ed Angelovich 
Fundraising Leader 
Fundraising@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Amy Hollar 
Volunteer & Outreach Leader 
Volunteers@honorflightCFA.org 

Teresa Dean 
Events & Logistics Leader 
Events@honorflightCFA.org 
 
Carrie Fales, MD 
Medical Team Leader  
Medical@honorflightCFA.org 
 
 
Jennifer Ferrell, USAR 
Veteran Coordinator 
 
Amber Poppell 
Guardian Coordinator 
 
Marianne Billeter 
Volunteer Coordinator 
 
Natalie Stinnet  
Jenny Spare  
Communications Coordinators 
 
 
 
Mailing Address: 
310 N. Front Street, #292 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
 
Phone: 910-344-1050  

mailto:Events@honorflightCFA.org

